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BASOZABAL

CIRCUITO MITSUBISHI VIERNES 3 SEP

Fecha Listado: 0310912021
Hora Listado: 18:06:30

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

1a GATEGORíA HCP ¡ND|ST|NTA (0-15,4) (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 03ljgl2o21 CODIGO: VB,0921547

laVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1a 2a 3" 4a TOT

1 LARRASOAÑA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

2 BASTARRICA ESCALA, PEDRO

3 PRESILLA ECHEBERRIA, IÑIGO

4 VILLANUEVA ALDAZABAL, JOSE

5 MANSO BARCENA, IÑIGO

6 SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JE

7 SANZ LABOA, JOSE
MIRA LLOBET, JAIME
OTXOTOREN ELORZA, IMANOL
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL LU

11 AGUINAGA ZABALETA, JESUS MA
UGALDE RETEGUI, AXUN
SANCHEZ ORRUÁO, MIKEL
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, IÑIGO

15 DIA¿ DE MENDIVIL PEREZ, PED
BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMO

17 SANTAOLALLA SEBASTIA, RAFAE
ZUFIRIA UNANUE, LUIS MIGUEL
RECALDE MENDEZ DE VIGO, JUA
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

21 ZUÑIGAASCUNCE, GONZALO
22 GOIKOETXEA SANZ, RAMON

CEBERIO AGIRRESAROBE, GARIK
PRESILLA TONNESMANN,TOMAS D

25 MUÑAGORRI RUIZ DE ARCAUTE,
MURUA URRUTICOECHEA, LAURA

27 GURRUCHAGA LINKEL, JUAN FER

28 GALICIA PAREDES, ANTONIO

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ESCORPION
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
GOIBURU
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
PALACIO URGO

13,4
14,8
4,0
8,7
10,1
14,1
6,3
6,8
13,7
14,6
7,9
8,0
8,8
13,6
14,5
15,0
10,8
14,1
14,1
13,9
14,9
4,1
5,8
13,5
8,2
14,0
9,6
12,0

13,2
14,1

15
17
5
10
12
16
7
8
16
17
9
9
10
16
17
17
13
16
16
16
17
5
7
16
10
15
11

14

42
40
39
38
37
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
31

31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
23
Ret

3,5
8,1

9,7
13,9
6,4

14,9
8,1
7,9
8,9

42
40
39
38
37
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
31

31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
23

MM3
MM3
MM1
MM2
MM2
MM3
MM2
MM2
MM3
MM3
MM2
MF2
MM2
MM3
MM3
MM3
MM2
MM3
MM3
MM3
MM3
MM1
MM2
MM3
MM2
MF3
MM2
MM3

15,1

14,2
14,2

r 3,6
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BASOZABAL

CIRCUITO MITSUBISHI VIERNES 3 SEP

Fecha Listado: 0310912021
Hora Listado: 18:06'.42

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

2a GATEGORíA HCP |ND|ST¡NTA (15,5-36) (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 0310912021 CODIGO: V80921 547

laVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu la 2a 3a 4a TOT

1 PALACIO DE UGARTE, GONZALO STI PETRI HI

2 MENDIZABAL MUGURUZA, LUIS BASOZABAL

3 AIZPURU BONEL, MIKEL BASOZABAL

4 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, MIGUEL CLUB SOMOSAG

5 MARAÑON RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL BASOZABAL

6 JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGUI, JUAN BASOZABAL
HERREROAPARICIO, FRANCISCO BASOZABAL

8 LIZASOMANTEROLA,MA.CONSOLA BASOZABAL

9 DE LECEAGRAVALOS, CARLOS BASOZABAL
IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO BASOZABAL
CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA BASOZABAL

12 ECHEBERRIA MUÑAGORRI, BLANC BASOZABAL
DOMINGUEZSUAREZ,VICTORIAN BASOZABAL
AIZPURU BONEL, XABIER GOLF

15 PABLOS TOLOSA, IKER JUSTIZ

16 LOPEZ GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO BASOZABAL
ARINA ELIZBIDE, YONE BASOZABAL
NIETO LECUONA, DAVID BASOZABAL

19 TIJERO URIA, JAVIER BASOZABAL
ASEGUINOLAZAARAMBURU, JUAN JUSTIZ
EL KHOULY CASTILLA, SAID BASOZABAL

22 PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN BASOZABAL
MNAR APEZTEGUIA, MA MILAGR BASOZABAL

24 REZOLA SANSINENEA, JUAN BASOZABAL
DORRONSORO DORRONSORO, JUATGOIBURU

26 SANTOS AYUSO, MARIANA BASOZABAL

27 DE OLABARRIA RUIZ, MARIA TE BASOZABAL
ECHAVE URANGA, JOSE LUIS GOLF
BARRENAMUGICA,GUILLERMO BASOZABAL

30 PORTUGAL BAIGORROTEGUI, GER BASOZABAL
GUIROY MARZALO, DIEGO GOIBURU

32 TRONCOSO ECHAGOYEN, ANTONIO LA HERRERIA

33 TRONCOSO, FERNANDO RCG LAS PALM

34 ALDALURARRIGORRIALDE,MIKEL BASOZABAL

35 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, JUANJO BASOZABAL

36 BORRERO ESTEBAN, LUIS BASOZABAL

37 MORALES GONZALVO, ANA BASOZABAL
LOPEZCHINCHURRETA,ISABEL BASOZABAL
DIMULEASA DIMULEASA, GABRIE UNI PUB NAVA
CIFRIAN CASTELLON, DIEGO MEMTEGI
CIFRIANCASTELLON,EDUARDO LAUKARIZ

23,2
16,7
17,4
18,0
16,7
17,6
19,9
17,4
17,6
19,6
22,7
21,9
21,7
29,1
24,5
22,4
26,5
26,5
15,7
22,1
26,3
24,6
33,3
18,2
26,5
32,5
17,1
22,4
23,7
23,5
36,0
23,2

19,5
14,4
16,3
17,3
15,7
16,9
19,3
16,9
17,2
19,4
22,5
21,7
21,6
24,7
25,2

15,9
21,9
25,7
24,8
32,5

31,9

MM42749
MM31945

49
45
42
40
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31

31

30
30
29
26
26
26
24
24
22
20
18
17
14
Ret
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P

MM32042
MM32140
MM31939
MM32038
MM42338
MF31937

0
1

24,

MM32036
MM42336

M F 529
MM319

MF42536
MF42435
MM42535
MM53035
MM42834
MM42633
MF52933
MM53033
MM31832
MM42532
MM43032
MF42731
MF52931
MM32130
MM53030
MF52929
MF31926
MM42626
MM42726
MM42724
MM53024
MM42722
MM42320
MM32118
MM53017
MM53014
M F 529

20,1 21
18,0
34,4
28,0
26,5
36,0
16,6
18,6
18,7

M M 421
M M 422
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BASOZABAL

CIRCUITO MITSUBISHI VIERNES 3 SEP

Fecha Listadoi 0310912021
Hora Listado:. 1807 04

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

SCRATCH INDISTINTA (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 0310912021 CODIGO: VB,0921 547

laVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1a 2a 3a 4a TOT

1 PRESILLA ECHEBERRIA, IÑIGO

2 VILLANUEVA ALDMABAL, JOSE
3 LARRASOAÑA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

MIRA LLOBET, JAIME
5 MENDIZABAL MUGURUZA, LUIS

SANZ LABOA, JOSE
7 MANSO BARCENA, IÑIGO

8 AGUINAGA ZABALETA, JESUS MA
UGALDE RETEGUI, AXUN

IO MARAÑON RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL
BASTARRICA ESCALA, PEDRO
SANCHEZ ORRUÁO, MIKEL
GOIKOETXEA SANZ, RAMON

14 PALACIO DE UGARTE, GONZALO
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, MIGUEL
AIZPURU BONEL, MIKEL
CEBERIO AGIRRESAROBE, GARIK

1 8 LIZASO MANTEROLA,MA.CONSOLA
SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JE
OTXOTOREN ELORZA, IMANOL

21 JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGUI, JUAN
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, IÑIGO
SANTAOLALLA SEBASTIA, RAFAE
MUÑAGORRI RUIZ DE ARCAUTE,

25 HERRERO APARICIO, FRANCISCO
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL LU

27 IBAÑEZLOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
DE LECEA GRAVALOS, CARLOS
TIJERO URIA, JAVIER
ZUÑIGA ASCUNCE, GONZALO

31 CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA
DIAZ DE MENDIVIL PEREZ, PED
PRESILLA TONNESMANN,TOMAS D

34 BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMO
ZUFIRIA UNANUE, LUIS MIGUEL
RECALDE MENDEZ DE VIGO, JUA
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

38 ECHEBERRIA MUÑAGORRI, BLANC
MURUA URRUTICOECHEA, LAURA
GURRUCHAGA LINKEL, JUAN FER

41 LOPEZ GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO

42 EL KHOULY CASTILLA, SAID
AIZPURU BONEL, XABIER
DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, VICTORIAN
ASEGU I NOLAZA ARAMBURU, JUAN
REZOLA SANSINENEA, JUAN

47 ARINA ELIZBIDE, YONE
PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN
DE OLABARRIA RUIZ, MARIA TE

50 NIETO LECUONA, DAVID

51 SANTOS AYUSO, MARIANA
PABLOS TOLOSA, IKER
BARRENA MUGICA, GUILLERMO

54 MNAR APEZTEGUIA, M" MILAGR
PORTUGAL BAIGORROTEGUI, GER
TRONCOSO ECHAGOYEN, ANTONIO
ECHAVE URANGA, JOSE LUIS

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ESCORP¡ON
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
STI PETRI HI

CLUB SOMOSAG
BASOZABAL
GOIBURU
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
GOLF
BASOZABAL
JUSTIZ
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
JUSTIZ
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LA HERRERIA
GOLF

4,0
8,7
13,4
6,8
16,7
6,3
10,1
7,9
8,0
16,7
14,8
8,8
4,1
23,2
18,0
17,4
5,8
17,4
14,1
13,7
17,6
13,6
10,8
8,2
19,9
14,6
19,6
17,6
15,7
14,9
22,7
14,5
13,5
15,0
14,1
14,1
13,9
21,9
14,0
9,6
22,4
26,3
29,1
21,7
22,1
18,2
26,5
24,6
17,1
26,5
32,5
24,5
23,7
33,3
23,5
23,2
22,4

3,5
8,1
13,2

14,4
6,4
9,7
8,1
7,9
15,7
14,1
8,9

19,5
17,3
16,3

16,9
13,9

16,9

19,3
14,9
19,4
17,2
15,9

22,5
15,1
13,6

14,2
14,2
21,7

25,7
24,7
21,6
21,9

24,8

31,9
25,2

32,5

24,0

534
10 29
15 28
828
19 27
727
12 25
924
924
19 23
17 23
10 23
523
27 22
21 22
20 22
722
19 20
16 20
16 20
20 19
16 19
13 19
10 19
23 18
17 18
23 17
20 17
18 17
17 17
25 16
17 16
16 16
17 15
16 15
16 15
16 15
24 14
15 14
11 14
26 12
30 11

30 11

25 11

25 11

21 11

29 10
27 10
19 10
309
298
288
278
297
277
277
267
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BASOZABAL

CIRCUITO MITSUBISHI VIERNES 3 SEP

Fecha Listadot 0310912021
Hora Listado:, 18:07 :04

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

SCRATCH INDIST¡NTA (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 0310912021 CODIGO: VB,0921547

laVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat HPu 1a 2a 3a 4a TOT

58 DORRONSORO DORRONSORO, JUAi\GOIBURU
TRONCOSO, FERNANDO RCG LAS PALM

ALDALURARRIGORRIALDE,MIKEL BASOZABAL
61 GUIROY MARZALO, DIEGO GOIBURU

FERNANDEZ BLANCO, JUANJO BASOZABAL

63 BORRERO ESTEBAN, LUIS BASOZABAL

64 MORALES GONZALVO, ANA BASOZABAL
LOPEZCHINCHURRETA,ISABEL BASOZABAL
GALICIA PAREDES, ANTONIO PALACIO URGO
CIFRIANCASTELLON,EDUARDO LAUKARIZ
CIFRIAN CASTELLON, DIEGO MEMTEGI
DIMULEASA DIMULEASA, GABRIE UNI PUB NAVA

26,5
20,1 21,1
18,0
36,0
34,4
28,0
26,5
36,0
"t2,0
18,7
18,6
16,6

MM5
MM4
MM3
MM5
MM5
MM5
MF5
MF5
MM3
MM4
MM4
MM3

30
23
21

30
30
30
29
29
14
22
21
19

6
6
6
3
3
2

6
6
6
3
3
2
Ret
Ret
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
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BASOZABAL

CIRCUITO MITSUBISHI VIERNES 3 SEP

Fecha Listado: 0310912021
Hora Listado:. 18:07:25

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HANDICAP DAMAS (ASC: 0)

FECHA: Oglogl2021 CODIGO: vB,092'l 547

laVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1a 2' 3a 4a TOT

1 LIZASO MANTEROLA,MA.CONSOLA
2 CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA
3 ECHEBERRIA MUÑAGORRI, BLANC
4 UGALDE RETEGUI, AXUN

ARINA ELIZBIDE, YONE
6 PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN

MNAR APEZTEGUIA, MA MILAGR
8 SANTOS AYUSO, MARIANA
9 MURUA URRUTICOECHEA, LAURA

1O DE OLABARRIA RUIZ, MARIA TE
1'I MORALES GONZALVO, ANA

LOPEZ CHINCHURRETA, ISABEL

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

17,4
22,7
21,9
8,0
26,5
24,6
33,3
32,5
14,0
17,1
26,5
36,0

16,9
22,5
21,7
7,9

24,8
32,5
31,9

19
25
24
I
29
27
29
29
15
19
29
29

37
36
35
33
33
31
31

29
27
26

37
36
35
33
33
31
31
29
27
26
Ret
Ret

MF3
MF4
MF4
MF2
MF5
MF4
MF5
MF5
MF3
MF3
MF5
MF5
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BASOZABAL

CIRCUITO MITSUBISHI VIERNES 3 SEP

Fecha Listado: 0310912021
Hora Listado:- 18:07 45

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

SUB-18 HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

FECHA: O3t0912021 CODIGO: VB,0921 547

l"Vuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1a 2a 3" 4a TOT

1 DIp¿ DE ALDA ORCOLAGA, CLAR
2 BILBAO ERVITI, TELMO
3 BASTARRICA VALENTIN-FERNAND
4 GOÑI ALONSO, ALEJANDRA
5 ELOSEGUI ARTAJO, TERESA

GARCIA VILLARREAL, EGOI
7 AIZPURUA AIZPURUA, ANDREA
8 AIZPURUAAIZPURUA, INES
9 GORDALIZA GURRUCHAGA, IRAIT

1O NAVAS LETE, DIEGO
11 AROCENA SALAMI, INES

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

26,5
19,4
1,4
13,5
16,2
17,4
2,2
5,4
5,1
16,3
5,1

24,9
17,2
1,0
13,3
15,9
17,0
2,1

16,5

29
14
2
15
18
20

44
43
42
39
37
37
34
33
32
26
20

F
M
F
F
F

M
F
F
M
M
F

5
4
1

3
3
3
1

2
2
3
2

2
6
6
19
6

44
43
42
39
37
37
34
33
32
26
20
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BASOZABAL

CIRCUITO MITSUBISHI VIERNES 3 SEP

Fecha Listado:. 0310912021
Hora Listado: 18:08:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

SUB-18 SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 03109t2O21 CODIGO: VB,0921 547

laVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1a 2a 3a 4a TOT

1 BASTARRICA VALENTIN-FERNAND
2 AIZPURUA AIZPURUA, ANDREA
3 BILBAO ERVITI, TELMO
4 AIZPURUA AIZPURUA, INES
5 GORDALIZA GURRUCHAGA, IRAIT
6 GOÑI ALONSO, ALEJANDRA
7 ELOSEGUI ARTAJO, TERESA
8 GARCIA VILLARREAL, EGOI

9 DIAZ DE ALDA ORCOLAGA, CLAR
AROCENA SALAMI, INES

11 NAVAS LETE, DIEGO

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

1,4
2,2
19,4
5,4
5,1
13,5
16,2
17,4
26,5
5,1
16,3

1,0
2,1
17,2

13,3
15,8
17,0
24,9

16,5

F1
F1
M4
F2
M2
F3
F3
M3
F5
F2
M3

240
232
14 29
628
626
15 25
18 21
20 20
29 16
616
19 12

40
32
29
28
26
25
21
20
16
16
12


